Curricular Program Review Procedure                                                                                                         page | 1
    WNCC Administrative Procedure
Title:     Curricular Program Review Procedure
Division:   Educational Services
Category:   Assessment and Evaluation
Reference:    BP-617 (Curricular Program Review)
Number:   AP-617.01
Date of Approval:  July 26, 2023

23-24
A Applied Tech AAS 4703 Diesel, Truck, and Heavy Equipment Technology 2/23/2021 47.0302 23-24
A Applied Tech C2 4703 A Engine and Powertrain Certificate 2/23/2021 47.0302 23-24
A Applied Tech C2 4703 B Advanced Electical/Mechanical Certificate 2/23/2021 47.0302 23-24
A Applied Tech D2 4703
Diesel, Truck, and Heavy Equipment Technology
Diploma 2/23/2021 47.0302 23-24
21-22 26-27
A Applied Tech AAS 4706 A
Collision Repair and Refinish Technology,
AAS.4706A
5/4/2019 47.0603
18-19
19-20
20-21
A Applied Tech C2 NS 4706 A Non-Structural Collision Repair, C2.NS.4706A 5/4/2019 47.0603
A Applied Tech C2 PR 4706 A Paint and Refinish, C2.PR.4706A 5/4/2019 47.0603
A Applied Tech C2 SC 4706 A Structural Collision Repair, C2.SC.4706A 5/4/2019 47.0603
Appendix 617D ( Program Review Schedule)
Applied Tech
APPLIED AGRICULTURE -C-D- COMBINED
POWERLINE CONSTRUCTION & MAINTENANCE TECHNOLOGY -AAS-C-D- COMBINED

Acpg Title Acpg Status Date Acpg Cip
Pgm
Support
Next or Last
CCPE Review
(reference
only)
Last Review
Next Review
(WNCC 5-year
cycle)
Appendix 617D ( Program Review Schedule)
Applied Tech
21-22 26-27
A Applied Tech AAS 4706 D Automotive Technology 5/4/2019 47.0604
A Applied Tech C2 4706 E Powertrain and Chassis Repair, C2.4706E 5/4/2019 47.0604
A Applied Tech C2 4706 F Drivetrain and Under Hood Repair, C2.4706F 5/4/2019 47.0604
21-22 26-27
A Applied Tech AAS 4805 C Welding Technology 4/23/2019 48.0508
A Applied Tech C2 4805 A Basic Welding Certificate 7/31/2018 48.0508
A Applied Tech C2 4805 B Advanced Welding Certificate 7/31/2018 48.0508
A Applied Tech D2 4805 Welding Technology, D2.4805 5/3/2005 48.0508
24-25
A Applied Tech AAS 4901 Aviation Maintenance, AAS.4901 4/30/2019 47.0607 26-27 19-20
A Applied Tech C2 4901 Aviation Maintenance, C2.4901 5/11/2015 47.0607 26-27 19-20
WELDING TECHNOLOGY -AAS-C-D- COMBINED
AVIATION MAINTENANCE -AAS-C- COMBINED
AUTOMOTIVE TECHNOLOGY -AAS-C- COMBINED
Acpg

Acpg Cip
Pgm
Support
Next or
Last
CCPE
Review
(referenc
e only)
Last
Review
Next Review
(WNCC 5-year
cycle)
25-26
A Business AA 1199 A Information Technology, AA.1199A 12/4/2001 11.0101 20-21 20-21
A Business AA 1199 C Information Technology-Cybersecurity, AA.1199C 6/30/2017 11.0101 20-21 20-21
A Business AAS 1199 B Bus Tech Information Technology Tech Support, AAS.1199B 11/6/1999 11.0101 20-21 20-21
A Business AS 1199 A Computer Science, AS.1199A 6/25/2009 11.0101 20-21 20-21
A Business D2 1199 A Information Technology Tech Support, Diploma 8/18/2018 11.0101 20-21 20-21
22-23
A Business AAS 5201 Business/General, AAS.5201 3/11/2016 52.0201 22-23
A Business AAS 5201 C Staff Accountant, AAS.5201C 7/13/2018 52.0201 22-23
A Business C2 5201 A Staff Accountant 1 Certificate 4/8/2002 52.0302 22-23
A Business C2 5201 B Staff Accountant 2 Certificate 4/8/2002 52.0302 22-23
A Business C2 5201 C Executive Assistant 1, C2.5201C 7/13/2018 52.0402 22-23
A Business C2 5201 D Executive Assistant 2, C2.5201D 7/24/2018 52.0402 22-23
A Business D2 5201 A Staff Accountant Diploma 4/9/2002 52.0302 22-23
A Business D2 5201 B Executive Assistant Diploma 7/24/2018 52.0402 22-23
A Business AAS 5204 M Business Tech Medical Office Management Option, AAS.5204M 4/18/2011 51.0705 22-23
24-25
A Business AA B 5202 E Business Administration Option, AA.B.5202E 10/26/1999 52.0201 19-20
A Business AA C 5202 E Management Information Systems Option, AA.C.5202E 10/26/1999 52.0299 19-20
A Business AA A 5202 E Business Administration Accounting Option, AA.A.5202E 10/26/1999 52.0301 19-20
A Business AS B 5202 F Business Administration Option, AS.B.5202F 10/27/1999 52.0201 19-20
A Business AS C 5202 F Management Information Systems Option, AS.C.5202F 10/27/1999 52.0299 19-20
A Business AS A 5202 F Business Administration Accounting Option, AS.A.5202F 10/27/1999 52.0301 19-20
Appendix 617D ( Program Review Schedule)
Business and IT
INFORMAITON TECHNOLOGY -INFO (Combined)
BUSINESS TECHNOLOGIES - AAS-C-D- COMBINED

ID 3
Acpg Title
Acpg Status
Date
Acpg Cip Pgm Support
Next or Last
CCPE Review
(reference
only)
Last
Review
Next Review
(WNCC 5-year
cycle)
25-26
A Health Science AAS 5107 A Health Information Technology, AAS.5107A 5/13/2009 51.0707 20-21 20-21
A Health Science DI 5107 B Coding Technician, DI.5107B 10/26/1999 51.0799 20-21 20-21
23-24
A Health Science AAS 5109 B Emergency Medical Services, AAS.5109B 5/18/2019 51.0904 25-26 18-19
A Health Science C2 5109 B Emergency Medical Services, Paramedicine Option, C2.5109B 5/18/2019 51.0904 25-26 18-19
22-23
A Health Science AAS 5109 A Surgical Technology, AAS.5109A 1/21/2015 51.0909 25-26 18-19
23-24
A Health Science AAS 5110 Medical Laboratory Technician, AAS.5110 5/3/2017 51.1004 23-24
A Health Science C2 5110 Phlebotomy, C2.5110 6/13/2019 51.1001 23-24
23-24
A Health Science ADN 5116 Nursing, Associate Degree, ADN.5116 11/16/2005 51.3801 25-26 18-19
A Health Science DI 5116 A Nursing (Practical), DI.5116A 10/26/1999 51.3901 25-26 18-19
NURSING - ADN-D- COMBINED

ID 3
Acpg Title
Acpg Status
Date
Acpg Cip Pgm Support
Next or Last
CCPE Review
(reference
only)
Last
Review
Next Review
(WNCC 5-year
cycle)
21-22 26-27
A LAAR AFA 1399 Fine Arts - Theatre Option, AFA.1399 5/4/2019 50.9999 17-18, 18-19
A LAAR AFA 5009 C Fine Arts - Musical Theatre Performance Option, AFA.5009C 5/4/2019 50.9999
24-25
A LAAR AA 1609 A Foreign Language (Spanish & French), AA.1609A 5/13/2016 16.0905 16-17, 17-18, 18-19 26-27 19-20
A LAAR AA 2401 General Studies (Language and Fine Arts), AA .2401 10/26/1999 24.0101 26-27 19-20 24-25
A LAAR AFA 2401 Fine Arts - Interdisciplinary Option, AFA.2401 5/2/2019 50.0101 26-27 19-20 24-25
A LAAR AFA 5007 Fine Arts - Visual Arts Option, AFA.5007 5/4/2019 50.9999 17-18, 18-19 26-27 19-20 22-23
22-23
A LAAR AFA 5009 A Fine Arts - Music Option, AFA.5009A 5/2/2019 50.0901 26-27 19-20
A LAAR AFA 5009 B Fine Arts - Music Performance Option, AFA.5009B 5/3/2019 50.0903 26-27 19-20
A LAAR AA 1313 A Education (Music), AA.1313A 10/26/1999 13.1312 26-27 19-20
Appendix 617D ( Program Review Schedule)
LAAR
THEATER OPTION & MUSICAL THEATER PERFORMANCE OPTION COMBINED
FOREIGN LANGUAGES

ID 3
Acpg Title
Acpg Status
Date
Acpg Cip Pgm Support
Next or Last
CCPE Review
(reference
only)
Last
Review
Next Review
(WNCC 5-year
cycle)
25-26
A Math-Science AS 0100 Agricultural Science (Pre), AS.0100 4/24/2013 1.0101 19-20 20-21
A Math-Science AS 2601 A Biology/Ecology, AS.2601A 10/26/1999 26.0101 19-20 20-21
A Math-Science AS 0111 Rangeland Management, AS.0111 5/1/2013 1.1106 19-20 20-21
A Math-Science AS 0305 Forestry/Wildlife Management (Pre), AS.0305 10/26/1999 3.0501 19-20 20-21
21-22 26-27
A Math-Science AS 2601 Biomedical Research (Pre), AS.2601 1/31/2008 26.0101 19-20
A Math-Science AS 5106 Dental Hygiene (Pre), AS.5106 5/3/2005 51.0602 19-20
A Math-Science AS 1905 Dietetics, AS.1905 10/26/1999 19.0101 19-20
A Math-Science AS 0110 Food Science (Pre), AS.0110 5/3/2005 1.1001 19-20
A Math-Science AS 5122 A Radiologic Technology (Pre), AS.5122A 5/3/2005 51.0907 19-20
A Math-Science AS 5110 Medical Technology (Pre), AS.5110 10/26/1999 51.1005 19-20
22-23
A Math-Science AS 1401 Engineering (Pre), AS.1401 10/26/1999 14.0101 18-19, 19-20, 20-21 19-20
A Math-Science AS 4005 Chemistry, AS.4005 10/26/1999 40.0501 19-20
A Math-Science AS 2701 A Mathematics, AS.2701A 10/26/1999 27.0101 19-20 19-20
A Math-Science AS 4008 Physics, AS.4008 10/26/1999 40.0801 19-20 19-20
A Math-Science AS 2401 General Studies (Math and Science), AS.2401 1/23/2008 24.0101 19-20 19-20 23-24
24-25
A Math-Science AS 5101 Chiropractic Medicine (Pre), AS.5101 4/8/2015 51.1106 19-20
A Math-Science AS 5111 Dentistry (Pre), AS.5111 10/26/1999 51.1101 19-20
A Math-Science AS 5111 A Medicine (Pre), AS.5111A 10/26/1999 51.1102 19-20
A Math-Science AS 5116 B Nursing (Pre-Professional), AS.5116B 10/26/1999 51.1105 19-20
A Math-Science AS 5111 B Pharmacy (Pre), AS.5111B 10/26/1999 51.1103 19-20
Appendix 617D ( Program Review Schedule)
Math & Science
LIFE SCIENCES - COMPOSITE
Health Sciences - Composite

Acpg Title
Acpg Status
Date
Acpg Cip Pgm Support
Next or Last
CCPE Review
(reference
only)
Last
Review
Next Review
(WNCC 5-year
cycle)
Appendix 617D ( Program Review Schedule)
Math & Science
A Math-Science AS 5108 A Physical Therapy (Pre), AS.5108A 10/26/1999 51.1109 19-20
A Math-Science AS 5111 C
Veterinary Medicine/Comparative Medicine (Pre),
AS.5111C 10/26/1999 1.0599 19-20
Acpg

CCPE Review
(reference
only)
Last
Review
Next Review
(WNCC 5-year
cycle)
22-23
A Soc Sci Hum Perf AS 1313 E Exercise Science - Physical Education Option,
AS.1313E
5/4/2019 13.1314 26-27 19-20
A Soc Sci Hum Perf AS 1313 F
Exercise Science - Health and Fitness Studies,
AS.1313F 5/4/2019 31.0505 26-27 19-20
A Soc Sci Hum Perf AA 4201 Psychology, AA.4201 10/26/1999 42.0101 26-27 19-20 24-25
22-23
A Soc Sci Hum Perf AA 4301 Criminal Justice Studies, AA.4301 10/26/1999 43.0104 26-27 19-20
A Soc Sci Hum Perf AAS 4301 A Criminal Justice Studies, AAS.4301A 10/26/1999 43.0104
21-22 26-27
A Soc Sci Hum Perf AA 5115 Human Services (Transfer), AA.5115 10/26/1999 51.1599 26-27
A Soc Sci Hum Perf AAS 5115 A Human Services (Applied), AAS.5115A 10/26/1999 51.1599
A Soc Sci Hum Perf C2 5115 A
Human Services Certificate in Drug and Alcohol
Counseling
2/6/2020 51.1501
A Soc Sci Hum Perf C2 5115 B
Hum Serv Certificate in Drug and Alcohol Counseling
(BHECN) 2/6/2020 51.1501
23-24
A Soc Sci Hum Perf AA 1312 A Education (Elementary), AA.1312A 10/26/1999 13.1202 24-25 19-20
EDUCATION - ELEMENTARY, & SECONDARY - COMBINED
Appendix 617D ( Program Review Schedule)
Social Sciences
EXERCISE SCIENCE - COMBINED

Acpg Title
Acpg Status
Date
Acpg Cip Pgm Support
Next or Last
CCPE Review
(reference
only)
Last
Review
Next Review
(WNCC 5-year
cycle)
Appendix 617D ( Program Review Schedule)
Social Sciences
A Soc Sci Hum Perf AA 1312 D Education (Secondary) - Art Option, AA.1312D 5/18/2019 13.1205 26-27 19-20
A Soc Sci Hum Perf AA 1312 F
Education (Secondary) - Bus/Mrktng/IT Option,
AA.1312F
5/18/2019 13.1205 26-27 19-20
A Soc Sci Hum Perf AA 1312 G Education (Secondary) - Chemistry Option, AA.1312G 5/18/2019 13.1205 26-27 19-20
A Soc Sci Hum Perf AA 1312 H Education (Secondary) - English Option, AA.1312H 5/18/2019 13.1205 26-27 19-20
A Soc Sci Hum Perf AA 1312 I Education (Secondary) - Math Option, AA.1312I 5/18/2019 13.1205 26-27 19-20
A Soc Sci Hum Perf AA 1312 J
Education (Secondary) - Social Science Option,
AA.1312J
5/18/2019 13.1205 26-27 19-20
A Soc Sci Hum Perf AA 1312 K Education (Secondary) - Spanish Option, AA.1312K 6/8/2019 13.1205 26-27 19-20
A Soc Sci Hum Perf AA 1312 E Education (Secondary) - Biology Option, AA.1312E 5/18/2019 13.1205 19-20
A Soc Sci Hum Perf AA 1312 C Education (Early Childhood), AA.1312C 10/26/1999 13.121 24-25 19-20
A Soc Sci Hum Perf AAS 1312 Education (Early Childhood), AAS.1312 10/26/1999 13.121 24-25